
ATTENDANCE LIST: UNEP Traning Workshop: Material Flow Accounting

 # NAME SURNAME ORGANISATION CONTACT NUMBER / EMAIL ADDRESS:
TUESDAY                                   

28 Nov 2017

WEDNESDAY                                       

29 Nov 2017

01 Ms. Memory Machingambi Department: National Treasury Memory.Machingambi@treasury.gov.za X X

02 Mr. Thomas Mashapa Department of Energy Thomas.Mashapha@energy.gov.za X X

03 Dr. Nina Eisenmenger
Institute of Social Ecology, University 

Klagenfurt
Nina.Eisenmenger@aau.at X X

04 Mr. Naledzani Mulaudzi
Department of Agriculture, Forestry & 

Fisheries
NaledzaniMU@daff.gov.za X X

05 Ms Ollen Mathole
Department of Agriculture, Forestry & 

Fisheries
OllenM@daff.gov.za X X

06 Ms. Mpuleng Galane Department of Mineral Resources mpuleng.galane@dmr.gov.za X X

07 Mr. Robert Mabunda Statistics South Africa robertMab@statssa.gov.za X X

08 Mr. Robert Parry Statistics South Africa robertp@statssa.gov.za X X

09 Ms. Brenda Mphakane Statistics South Africa brendat@statssa.gov.za X X

10 Ms. Masingita Mbele Statistics South Africa masingitaMb@statssa.gov.za X X



11 Ms. Rhina Mmola Statistics South Africa rhinaM@statssa.gov.za X X

12 Ms. Nolo Khumalo Statistics South Africa X X

13 Mr. Solly Muruba Statistics South Africa X X

14 Ms. Sharthi Laldaparsad Statistics South Africa SharthiL@statssa.gov.za X

15 Ms. Sally Wheeler Statistics South Africa SallyWe@statssa.gov.za

16 Mr. Sieraag De Klerk Statistics South Africa SieraagDK@statssa.gov.za X

17 Mr. Gerhardt Bouwer Statistics South Africa gerhardb@statssa.gov.za X


